
Voices Unlimited 2025 Fall Schedule 

      
Saturday, September 27   Frozen Cast Party  
      1:30-3:00 pm 
      Dance Studio 
       

Saturday, October 4                                Fall Break, No rehearsal 
                                                                               

Saturday, October 11   Fall Break, No rehearsal 

Saturday, October 18   Fall Break, No rehearsal 

Saturday, October 25   Spooktacular Halloween Party & Rehearsal	 	  
	 	 	 	 	 	 Wear a costume and get a prize 
	       	 	 	 	 	 Multnomah Arts Center Auditorium 
	 	 	 	 	 	 1:30-3:00 PM 
     
Saturday, November 1   Rehearsal 1:30-3:00 pm 
      Dance Studio 

Saturday, November 8   Rehearsal 1:30-3:00 pm
      Dance Studio 
    
 
Saturday, November 15 Rehearsal 1:30-3:00 pm
      Dance Studio 

Saturday, November 22 Rehearsal 1:30-3:00 pm
      Dance Studio 

Sunday, November 30 Performance 
      The Grotto Festival of Lights 
     8840 NE Skidmore

Potland, OR 97220
Singers called at 4:45 pm
Performance 5:15 to 5:45 pm  

Additional holiday performances to be announced.


